TAP WINE 125ml

THE HILLS PROSECCO 12
McLaren Vale, SA

THE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC
McLaren Vale, SA

THE HILLS PINOT GRIGIO
McLaren Vale, SA

THE HILLS ROSE
McLaren Vale, SA

THE HILLS PINOT NOIR
McLaren Vale, SA

TAP WINE SPRITZ

THE HILLS ROSE SPRITZ
McLaren Vale, SA

THE HILLS LEMON LYCHEE
McLaren Vale, SA

THE HILLS BERRY SPRITZ
McLaren Vale, SA

TAP COCKTAILS

SANGRIA ROJO
Red wine, manly triple sec, fruit juices
and fresh fruit

Sangria Rosado
Rosé wine, cranberry, pomegranate
ligueur and manly triple sec

150ml
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12

12

12

12

12

12

14

14

250ml

19

19

19

19
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19

19

1L
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62
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60



CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL
Champagne, FR

CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER CUVEE
PRESTIGE BRUT NV
Champagne, FR

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC NV
Champagne, FR

SPARKLING

VOX POP “VOICE OF THE PEOPLE”
SPARKLING PINOT NOIR 2023
Adelaide Hills, SA

EDMUND THERY BLANC DE BLANCS NV
Burgundy, FR

LARK HILL REGIONAL BLANC DE BLANC NV
Canberra Region, NSW

125ml

25

14

15

btl

140

160

290

64

72

82



WHITE WINE

JHERICO FIANO 2025
Adelaide Hills, SA

VOYAGER ESTATE CHENIN BLANC 2024

Margaret River, WA

HELM HALF DRY RIESLING 2024
Canberra, ACT

MOMO ORGANIC SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

RIESLINGFREAK NO.5 CLARE VALLEY
OFF DRY RIESLING 2024
Clare Valley, SA

PROTERO ‘PINOTS’ 2023
Adelaide Hills, SA

CRAGGY RANGE TE MUNA RD
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023
Martinborough - NZ

OBLIGATO 2024
Adelaide Hills, SA

NICK O’LEARY TUMBARUMBA
CHARDONNAY 2023
Canberra Region, NSW

150ml

14

14

14

14

15

15

16

18

250ml

23

23

23
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25

25

27

30

btl

(674

62

62

58

(61}

68

75

82

82



RED

ATHLETES OF WINE ‘ALTO! ALTO!Y
ROSSO 2024
King Valley, SA

SHERRAH PRESERVATIVE FREE
GRENACHE 2023
McLaren Vale, SA

VOYAGER ESTATE COASTAL CABERNET 2021
Margaret River, WA

ROB DOLAN ‘TRUE COLOURS’ PINOT NOIR 2023
Yarra Valley, Vic

P.A.R MALBEC 2022
New South Wales, QLD

PIZZINI ‘PIETRA ROSSA’ SANGIOVESE 2022
King Valley, Vic

LAZARUS RIPASSO ROSSO NV
Multi-region

S CPANNELL ‘DEAD END’ TEMPRANILLO 2022
McLaren Vale, SA

JC’S OWN FERINE 2022
Barossa Valley, SA

ELDERSLIE GAMAY 2021
Adelaide Hills, SA

150ml

14

15

16

14

17
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250ml

23
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ROSE

MOMO ORGANIC ROSE
Marlborough, NZ

RAMEAU D’OR PETIT AMOUR ROSE
Provence, FR

SHERRAH GRENACHE ROSE 2023
McLaren Vale, SA

YANGARRA ESTATE GRENACHE ROSE 2023
McLaren Vale, SA

MAISON SAINT AIX DRY ROSE 2022
Provence, FR

150ml

14

15

16

18

250ml

23

25

27
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btl
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72

82

82





